Salisbury District Netball Association Results Sheet[image: ]

Date				               	  Time    7.10              8.30                                 
Team 1 		 		    	Team 2 				Division  	

Final Result					Winning Team 						 

Opposition player of the match  _______________________________________________________________  

	Team Name Quarter Scores
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	Player registration number (from team registration form)

	Players Name
	Indicate Quarters played (or part played)


	
	
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



Name Captain 					Signature 			Team				

Officials and Team Bench
	Umpire Name
	
	Qualification

	Signature

	Umpire Name
	

	Qualification
	Signature

	Team 1 Scorer/timer
	
	Signature

	Team 2
Scorer/timer
	
	Signature

	Primary Carer
	

	Signature





Each team must send the results in by the end of the match
On SDNA WhatsApp group, send picture of the completed results sheet
Type the results in the same message in the following format
SLW (winter) or SLS (summer), Division, Team 1 with score vs Team 2 with score, your name and team

Captains are be added to this WhatsApp Group.
Send request to Raiiti 07450364026

Integrity Clause:
Any team who knowingly and deliberately provides false information regarding identity of players when registering players or naming players on the team sheets will be subject to disciplinary review by the league Committee.

If a player is playing up from a lower team, write in the registration number from their registered team, mark with an asterisk and next to the player name write the name of the team they are registered with.   
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